
Promoção / Progressão Funcional - Dezembro/2012

Classe Padrão
RETC 

03/12/2012
Vacâncias 

Registradas
Vagas a 

preencher

12 391 4% 396 5 5
11 464 5% 494 30 35
10 493 5% 494 1 36
9 488 5% 494 6 42
8 591 6% 593 2 44
7 593 6% 593 0 44
6 690 7% 692 2 46
5 788 8% 791 3 49
4 791 8% 791 0 49
3 1181 12% 1186 5 54
2 1377 14% 1384 7 61

8655 100% 9885 61 465

Classe Padrão
RETC 

03/12/2012
Vacâncias 

Registradas
Vagas a 

preencher

12 264 4% 270 6 6
11 335 5% 337 2 8
10 331 5% 337 6 14
9 335 5% 337 2 16
8 404 6% 405 1 17
7 402 6% 405 3 20
6 470 7% 472 2 22
5 537 8% 539 2 24
4 537 8% 539 2 26
3 799 12% 809 10 36
2 944 14% 944 0 36

6295 100% 6742 36 225

TOTAL 14950 16627 97 690
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